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East Division

TEAM

Philly Mob

EATIN BEAR

SQUATZ

Rob's Squad

THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS!
Swayze Crazy

West Division
TEAM

SAM'S CLAMS
Cowboy Killers
CRUISE CONTROL
THE BITCHES

THE JUTS

The Jumpin' Joey Gladstones
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1588
1585
1541
1443
1298
1385

PF
1490
1221
1534
1432
1387
1372

PA
1301
1425
1401
1491
1409
1462

PA
1377
1323
1630
1477
1472
1508

DIVISION
5-2-0

DIVISION
6-1-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 1
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