

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Philly Mob	11	2	0	0.846	1588	1301	5 - 2 - 0	Won 3
EATIN BEAR	8	5	0	0.615	1585	1425	4 - 3 - 0	Won 3
SQUATZ	7	6	0	0.538	1541	1401	4 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
Rob's Squad	6	7	0	0.462	1443	1491	3 - 4 - 0	Won 2
THE MIGHTY YAMBAGS!	5	8	0	0.385	1298	1409	2 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Swayze Crazy	4	9	0	0.308	1385	1462	3 - 4 - 0	Won 1
West Division								
West Division TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	W 9	L	T 0	PCT 0.692	PF 1490	PA 1377	DIVISION 6 - 1 - 0	STREAK Won 2
TEAM		L 4 6	_	_				
TEAM SAM'S CLAMS	9	-	0	0.692	1490	1377	6 - 1 - 0	Won 2
TEAM SAM'S CLAMS Cowboy Killers	9	6	0	0.692 0.538	1490 1221	1377 1323	6 - 1 - 0 4 - 3 - 0	Won 2 Lost 1
TEAM SAM'S CLAMS Cowboy Killers CRUISE CONTROL	9 7 6	6 7	0 0 0	0.692 0.538 0.462	1490 1221 1534	1377 1323 1630	6 - 1 - 0 4 - 3 - 0 2 - 5 - 0	Won 2 Lost 1 Lost 2